MeOS 2024-04-14 22:09:06, BA1 Studenti, (1/6)

Startovka — OK OB okresov BA 1 aBA 2

2024-04-16

STUDENTI
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44

BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti

3340 metru
Bukovac Filip
Dolny David
Molota Matej
Lukacka Viktor
Smelik Daniel
Cabaj Ivan
Soltys Tadeas
Smilfidk Matej
Kaceriak Bohu$
Varga Oliver
Hajek Mojmir
Uzak Jakub
Jandik Filip

Srna Matias
Kopca Michal
Dvorecky Jan
Vadovi¢ Jaroslav
Sabo Michal
Medved Pavol
Dubravec Max
Kasza Tomas
Dvorak David
Gajdos Jakub
Malik Marco
Besson Jan
Mrnka Simon
Nagy Michal
Jursa Simon
Funtal Michal
Surzhikov Sergey
Kraj¢a Richard
MiSura Tomas
Dolny Michal
Talajka Samuel
Misik Matej
Devan David
Kochan Jakub
Socha Simeon
Kocian Peter
Vavro Lukas
Briiak Jakub

Start 1

GYM Grosslingova
GYM matky Alexie
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM J.Hronca
GYM I.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grésslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM Grésslingova
GYM matky Alexie
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM I.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM J.Hronca
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM Il.Horvatha
GYM Grosslingova

1414279
1414307
1414315
1425216
8662739
1414282
2214790
1414320
1425226
1425257
1414286
2214794
8300002
1425220
1425241
1414290
2214797
1414324
1425229
1425224
1414280
1414308
1414317
1425217
1425238
1414283
2214791
1414321
1425227
1425258
1414287
2214795
8300010
1425221
1425242
1414291
2214798
1414325
1425230
1425225
2049999



10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:17
11:18
11:19

BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA2 Studenti
BA1 Studenti

Kralovi¢ Michal
Sabo Tobias
Klimak Adam
Rehak Adam
Kniz Filip
Kalata Luka$
Straka Martin
Paluska Karol

Skalytskyi Stanislav

Strizko Juraj
Kropuch Samuel
Valach Eli Vladimir
Tikhomirov Arsenii
Viglas Samuel
Bennet William
Richter Martin
Gerber Jan
Grushka Makar
Vasko Martin
Komenda Michal
Sadlek Michal
Sinicyn Maximilian
Vlach Rafael
Foldes Michal
Bajtaj Timote;j
Adamec Dominik
Sabaj Viktor
Knieza Marek
Prokop Samuel
Pikus Martin
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GYM matky Alexie
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM I.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM J.Hronca
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM Grosslingova
GYM matky Alexie
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM |.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM Grosslingova
GYM Il.Horvatha
GYM Metodova
GYM Grésslingova

1414309
1414318
1425218
1425239
1414284
2214792
1414322
1425228
1425259
1414288
2214796
8025013
1425222
1425251
1414292
2214793
1414326
1425231
1414281
1414310
1414319
1425219
1425240
1414285
1414323
1425260
1414289
1425223
1425252
1414293



STUDENTKY

10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BAZ2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BAZ2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky

2940 metri Start 1
Vondryskova Maria
BurSikova Martina
Behalova Veronika
MiSurova Ella
Baloghova Alzbeta
Balogova Zora
Hubikova Nina
Snopkova Linda
Zelnikova Barbora
Fusekova Katarina
Donarova Bibiana
Kockova Sofia Anna
Tinkova Anna
Bandurova Kristina
Smiliidakova Anna
Chromekova Adriana
BoSanska Dominika
Tencerova Natalia
Siricova Anna
Mraffkova Tamara
Abelova Tamara
Kelemenova Vivienne
PalkoviGova Charlotte
Balazovi¢ova Ruth
Kubalikova Sofia
Dakhnova Mariia
LencéSova Sophia
Svorcova Lucia
MesSkova Andrea
Kassakova Petra
Kovacova lvana
Zvancigerova Lucia
Kasanicka Simona
Markova Adela
Borovska Dorota
Zvierieva Diana
Malova Michaela
Domcekova Laura
Jakubikova Hana
Zemanovi¢ova Natasa
Fabianova Alexandra
Kyselova Kristina
Jezikova Gabriela
Molotova Olivia
Palkova Eva
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GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM matky Alexie
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM Metodova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM |l.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grdsslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM |.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM matky Alexie
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM Metodova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM |.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM matky Alexie
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM F.G.Lorcu
GYM Metodova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM I|.Horvatha
GYM J.Hronca
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova

1414337
1414273
2214782
1425208
2000419
1414302
1425253
1425232
8300062
1414341
2128441
2214786
1425212
2067269
1414338
2302113
2214783
1425209
8445285
1414352
1414303
1425254
1425233
1425235
1414342
1414276
2214787
1425213
1425271
1414339
1414274
2214784
1425210
8110045
1414304
1425255
1425234
1425236
1414343
1414277
2214788
1425214
8060806
1414340
1414275



10:51
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02

BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA2 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA1 Studentky
BA2 Studentky

Prasilova Veronika
Pallova Kristina
Garbiarova Dorota
Secanska Diana
Mészarosova Ema
Richtarikova Dorota
Tekerova Veronika
Olexikova Nina
Tkacdova Viktoria
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GYM J.Papanka
GYM l.Horvatha
GYM matky Alexie
SZS Zahradnicka
GYM Metodova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM l.Horvatha

2214785
1425211
1414305
1425256
1425237
1414344
1414278
2214789
1425215



ZIACI
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28

BA1 ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA1 zZiaci
BA1 ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 zZiaci
BA2 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA2 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 Ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 zZiaci
BA1 ziaci
BA1 Ziaci
BA2 Ziaci

2700 metra Start 1
Ungvarsky Cyril
Carsky Alex
Kajaba Matus
Kotuliak Peter
Miklovi¢ Alex
Markovics Max
Cheben Jan
Bukovac Lukas
Rybar Andrej
Pitonak Damian
Bilousko Yehor
Hanula Erik
Murarik Matus
Cernak Michal
Zachar Peter
Kanavér Richard
Badik Matej
Kralik Simon
Schuller Michal
BacCa Matej
Driensky Jakub
BoSela Juraj
Kadle¢ek Miroslav
Frimmer Adam
Francek Adam
Gero Filip

Prasil Kristian
Kuri$ Alexander
Makys Jakub
Cisar Nicolas
Dubina Adam
Jezik Viktor
Urmani¢ Tomas
Ballesteros Marco
Schmidt Niko
Haberland David
Sevela Jakub
Kvasnica Jakub
HruSovsky Hugo
Povazan Andrej
Kovac Jakub
Zuzak Juraj
Kocur Boris

MeOS 2024-04-14 22:09:06, BA1 Ziaci, (5/6)

GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM J.Papanka

ZS Podzahradna
GYM matky Alexie
ZS 1.Dérera

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS P.M. Driefiova
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS Vazovova

GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM J.Papanka

ZS Podzahradna
GYM matky Alexie
ZS 1.Dérera

ZS SNP Ostredkova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM Grésslingova
GYM sv. UrSule

ZS SNP Ostredkova
GYM matky Alexie
GYM Grésslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM J.Papanka

ZS Podzahradna
GYM matky Alexie
ZS |.Dérera

ZS SNP Ostredkova
GYM J.Hronca
GYM Grdsslingova
GYM sv. UrSule

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS |.Dérera

GYM Grdsslingova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM J.Papanka

ZS Podzahradna
GYM Grosslingova
GYM sv. UrSule

ZS Rajgianska

1414262
1414311
2214769
2088215
1414298
1414353
1425265
1425274
1414266
1414345
1425268
1425207
1414263
1414312
2214770
2039142
1414299
1414354
1425266
2214774
1414267
1414346
1425269
1414301
1414264
1414313
2214771
2067266
1414300
1414255
1425267
1407843
1414268
1414347
1425270
1414256
1414265
1414314
2214772
1425273
1414269
1414348
2126240



ZIACKY
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27

BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA2 ZiaCky
BA2 Ziacky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA2 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA2 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA2 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA1 ZiaCky
BA2 Ziacky

2140 metri  Start 1
Ivakova Johana
Vondryskova Terézia
Macajova Hana
Gallovi¢ova Elena
Jursova Tereza
Briiakova Diana
Herdova Gréta
Drencakova Nela
OndruSova Ester
Zmajkovicova Rebeka
Kaémarova Karolina
Kollarova Alexandra
MikuliCova Ema
Stiskalova Kristina
Zavodska Adela
Korcek Diana
Mraffkova Mariana
GajdosSova Karolina
Stareckova Michaela
Kovacova Lucia
Bacigalova Nikol
Macaskova Elena

Stefanikova Natasa Tatiana

Simova Mila Maria
Magdolenova Zuzana
Togelova Lujza
Adamkovi¢ Sara
Paquier Sarah
Piscova Livia
Brecikova Tamara
Sramekova Miriam
Rychtarikova Tereza
Pokorna Nina Sarah
Holkovi¢ova Paulina
Moravcikova Petra
Navratilova Lea
Brunovska Ema
Polackova Sofia
Hermanovska Nikol
Radev Nikita
Molotova Viktéria
Koutna Alena
Kocurova Barbora
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GYM sv. UrSule
GYM matky Alexie
GYM J.Papanka
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS Mierova

GYM sv. UrSule
ZS |.Dérera

GYM J.Papanka
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM matky Alexie
GYM J.Papanka
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grosslingova
ZS SNP Ostredkova
GYM J.Papanka
GYM sv. UrSule
ZS 1.Dérera

GYM J.Papanka
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM matky Alexie
GYM J.Papanka
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Grésslingova
ZS SNP Ostredkova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM J.Papanka
ZS |.Dérera

ZS SNP Ostredkova
ZS Vazovova
GYM sv. UrSule
GYM matky Alexie
GYM J.Papanka
ZS |.Dérera

GYM sv. UrSule
GYM Groésslingova
ZS Rajgianska

1414327
1414294
2118097
1425201
1414332
2049994
1425261
1425272
1414349
1414257
2214777
1425204
1414328
1414295
2214781
1425202
1414333
1414270
1425262
442600

1414350
1414258
2214779
1425205
1414329
1414296
2214775
1425203
1414335
1414271
1425263
1414351
2214780
1414259
1425264
1425206
1414330
1414297
2214776
1414260
1414336
1414272
2067244



